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January 7, 2026 

 
 
1. PMB v. Meadowview Wagon LLC 

Legal Docket No. CA-25-009 
Violation: Milk dealer failed to provide information requested by the Board in 

violation of Section 310 of the Milk Marketing Law. 
Disposition: Defendant executed a consent order acknowledging the violation 

and agreeing to pay a $150.00 penalty. 
 


